
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty Union (A) 12:45.28 6

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty Union (A) 10:40.98 6

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOWRIE, ELLA Col. Academy 18.35 6

2 WHITSON, SAMANTHA Col. Academy 18.57 4

3 THOMAS, REAGAN Liberty Union 18.74 3

4 BREKER, BETHANY Gilead Christian 21.36 2

5 COTTON, NATALIE Liberty Union 21.68 1

6 DEVORE, JULIA Col. Academy 28.08

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POPP, MAX Col. Academy 19.87 6

2 WANG, KEVIN Col. Academy 20.50 4

3 ROLES, KIRBY Gilead Christian 20.84 3

AEBI, GABRIEL Col. Academy NT

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANE, GIANA Tree of Life Christi 13.14  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 RICE, MAKAYLA Liberty Union 13.96  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 ALAHAKOON, IRENA Col. Academy 14.01  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 MORRIS, JOURNEY Liberty Union 14.18  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 KING, KAYLA Tree of Life Christi 14.78  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 LEE, STELLA Col. Academy 14.90  (NW) 2(1)

7 LEWIS, OLIVIA Col. Academy 14.99  (NW) 3(6)

8 SCHROEDER, ELEANOR Col. Academy 15.13  (NW) 2(2)

9 GREEN, ALLYSON Gilead Christian 15.18  (NW) 2(3)

10 JACKSON, KENNEDY Col. Academy 15.25  (NW) 3(7)

11 MCCLEESE, M.J. Liberty Union 15.57  (NW) 2(4)

12 MORRIS, KYLEY Liberty Union 15.64  (NW) 2(5)

13 KIM, NINA Col. Academy 15.76  (NW) 3(8)

14 ARORA, ALISHA AA Col. Academy 16.18  (NW) 1(1)

15 PRALL, LAUREN Col. Academy 17.06  (NW) 1(2)

16 KESSLER, ASHLEY Liberty Union 17.09  (NW) 2(6)

17 FITZPATRICK, EMMA Gilead Christian 18.27  (NW) 1(3)

18 FITZPATRICK, KAY Gilead Christian 19.43  (NW) 1(4)

19 WHITE, CHLOE Liberty Union 19.94  (NW) 2(7)

LEE, JENNIFER Col. Academy NT  (NW) 1

HENESSEY, KALLYN Col. Academy NT  (NW) 2

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ARORA, ALISHA AA Col. Academy 16.18

2 PRALL, LAUREN Col. Academy 17.06

3 FITZPATRICK, EMMA Gilead Christian 18.27

4 FITZPATRICK, KAY Gilead Christian 19.43

LEE, JENNIFER Col. Academy NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEE, STELLA Col. Academy 14.90

2 SCHROEDER, ELEANOR Col. Academy 15.13

3 GREEN, ALLYSON Gilead Christian 15.18

4 MCCLEESE, M.J. Liberty Union 15.57

5 MORRIS, KYLEY Liberty Union 15.64

6 KESSLER, ASHLEY Liberty Union 17.09

7 WHITE, CHLOE Liberty Union 19.94

HENESSEY, KALLYN Col. Academy NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANE, GIANA Tree of Life Christi 13.14

2 RICE, MAKAYLA Liberty Union 13.96

3 ALAHAKOON, IRENA Col. Academy 14.01

4 MORRIS, JOURNEY Liberty Union 14.18

5 KING, KAYLA Tree of Life Christi 14.78

6 LEWIS, OLIVIA Col. Academy 14.99

7 JACKSON, KENNEDY Col. Academy 15.25

8 KIM, NINA Col. Academy 15.76

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OPPONG, GABE Tree of Life Christi 12.38  (NW) 3(1) 5

1 MANSON, CAMDEN Liberty Union 12.38  (NW) 3(1) 5

3 JAMES, CARTER Col. Academy 12.71  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 FARAQUARSON, TAHIR Tree of Life Christi 12.98  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 JENKINS, E.J. Col. Academy 13.09  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 BALALOSKI, ALEKSANDAR Col. Academy 13.38  (NW) 3(6)

7 STOKES, DREW Col. Academy 13.49  (NW) 2(1)

8 BROWN, ISAIAH Gilead Christian 13.51  (NW) 3(7)

9 DALEY-MERZ, KALEB Tree of Life Christi 13.71  (NW) 3(8)

10 RAIMONDO, MICHAEL Col. Academy 13.81  (NW) 2(2)

11 VACCA, EDDIE Liberty Union 14.42  (NW) 2(3)

12 KAPER, JACK Liberty Union 15.28  (NW) 1(1)

13 PRICE, MICHAEL Gilead Christian 17.23  (NW) 1(2)

SHOOK, NOAH Liberty Union NT  (NW) 1

CRAFT, CADE Liberty Union NT  (NW) 2

HINTON, CHASE Liberty Union NT  (NW) 2

WOLFEL, STORM Liberty Union NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAPER, JACK Liberty Union 15.28

2 PRICE, MICHAEL Gilead Christian 17.23

SHOOK, NOAH Liberty Union NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STOKES, DREW Col. Academy 13.49

2 RAIMONDO, MICHAEL Col. Academy 13.81

3 VACCA, EDDIE Liberty Union 14.42

CRAFT, CADE Liberty Union NT

HINTON, CHASE Liberty Union NT

WOLFEL, STORM Liberty Union NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 OPPONG, GABE Tree of Life Christi 12.38

1 MANSON, CAMDEN Liberty Union 12.38

3 JAMES, CARTER Col. Academy 12.71

4 FARAQUARSON, TAHIR Tree of Life Christi 12.98

5 JENKINS, E.J. Col. Academy 13.09

6 BALALOSKI, ALEKSANDAR Col. Academy 13.38

7 BROWN, ISAIAH Gilead Christian 13.51

8 DALEY-MERZ, KALEB Tree of Life Christi 13.71

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty Union (A) 2:11.52 6

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 QIN, MELANIE Col. Academy 5:51.62 6

2 SPONSELLER, ALISON Liberty Union 6:24.26 4

3 LEWIS, FAITH Tree of Life Christi 6:41.38 3

4 KURTZ, MARGARET MAGGIE Col. Academy 7:51.73 2

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TIGHE, CONNER Liberty Union 5:01.00 6

2 CHABOT, BAILEY Liberty Union 5:01.03 4

3 SCHEHL, ELLIOTT Col. Academy 5:20.69 3

4 CRUZ, JON Tree of Life Christi 5:28.56 2

5 COUSIN, OWEN Tree of Life Christi 5:45.82 1

6 DOERSAM, DERECK Liberty Union 5:50.79

7 STOUGHTON, CHARLIE Col. Academy 6:51.65

8 TOLLIVER, MATTHEW Col. Academy 7:30.15

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Col. Academy (A) 55.64 6

2 Liberty Union (A) 58.80 4

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Gilead Christian (A) 1:05.97 2

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1J Liberty Union (B) 52.03 6

Liberty Union (A) NT

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRICKEL, SAMANTHA Col. Academy 1:04.93 3(1) 6

2 GREEN, ALLYSON Gilead Christian 1:06.70 3(2) 4

3 LUNDBERG, LILIANA Col. Academy 1:09.47 3(3) 3

4 SCHMAUCH, MCKENZIE Liberty Union 1:10.37 3(4) 2

5 HENESSEY, KALLYN Col. Academy 1:11.00 1(1) 1

6 JACKSON, KENNEDY Col. Academy 1:11.18 3(5)

7 MAYS, ASHLYN Liberty Union 1:13.85 1(2)

7 PHILIP, GRACE Col. Academy 1:13.85 1(2)

9 KING, KAYLA Tree of Life Christi 1:19.65 1(4)

10 ARORA, ALISHA AA Col. Academy 1:20.02 3(6)

11 LICHTEN, SOPHIA Col. Academy 1:21.58 1(5)

12 NESTER, AMELIA Col. Academy 1:26.55 1(6)

13 JONES, SAMMY Liberty Union 1:39.64 1(7)

LEE, STELLA Col. Academy NT 2

LEE, JENNIFER Col. Academy NT 2

LANE, GIANA Tree of Life Christi NT 3

MIZE, CAROLINA Col. Academy NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HENESSEY, KALLYN Col. Academy 1:11.00

2 MAYS, ASHLYN Liberty Union 1:13.85

2 PHILIP, GRACE Col. Academy 1:13.85

4 KING, KAYLA Tree of Life Christi 1:19.65

5 LICHTEN, SOPHIA Col. Academy 1:21.58

6 NESTER, AMELIA Col. Academy 1:26.55

7 JONES, SAMMY Liberty Union 1:39.64

Section 2 of 3

LEE, STELLA Col. Academy NT

LEE, JENNIFER Col. Academy NT

Section 3 of 3

1 FRICKEL, SAMANTHA Col. Academy 1:04.93

2 GREEN, ALLYSON Gilead Christian 1:06.70

3 LUNDBERG, LILIANA Col. Academy 1:09.47

4 SCHMAUCH, MCKENZIE Liberty Union 1:10.37

5 JACKSON, KENNEDY Col. Academy 1:11.18

6 ARORA, ALISHA AA Col. Academy 1:20.02
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

LANE, GIANA Tree of Life Christi NT

MIZE, CAROLINA Col. Academy NT

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KIM, ZECH Col. Academy 56.00 3(1) 6

2 DALEY-MERZ, KALEB Tree of Life Christi 57.87 3(2) 4

3 OPPONG, GABE Tree of Life Christi 58.03 3(3) 3

4 ROBINSON, AIDAN Liberty Union 58.60 2(1) 2

5 HAMMOND, JONATHON Col. Academy 59.10 2(2) 1

6 ANGELO, ANTHONY Liberty Union 1:01.80 2(3)

7 JENKINS, E.J. Col. Academy 1:02.84 3(4)

8 CLAY, ISAAC Col. Academy 1:03.44 3(5)

9 RAIMONDO, MICHAEL Col. Academy 1:05.50 2(4)

10 ULBRICH, ABRAHAM Col. Academy 1:07.10 2(5)

11 SILVER, ANDREW Col. Academy 1:09.70 2(6)

JOHNSON, ALEX Liberty Union NT 1

JAGARAPU, AKSJAH Col. Academy NT 1

JENSON, TEDDY Liberty Union NT 3

HENDERLY, EDDIE Liberty Union NT 3

JAMES, CARSON Col. Academy NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

JOHNSON, ALEX Liberty Union NT

JAGARAPU, AKSJAH Col. Academy NT

Section 2 of 3

1 ROBINSON, AIDAN Liberty Union 58.60

2 HAMMOND, JONATHON Col. Academy 59.10

3 ANGELO, ANTHONY Liberty Union 1:01.80

4 RAIMONDO, MICHAEL Col. Academy 1:05.50

5 ULBRICH, ABRAHAM Col. Academy 1:07.10

6 SILVER, ANDREW Col. Academy 1:09.70

Section 3 of 3

1 KIM, ZECH Col. Academy 56.00

2 DALEY-MERZ, KALEB Tree of Life Christi 57.87

3 OPPONG, GABE Tree of Life Christi 58.03

4 JENKINS, E.J. Col. Academy 1:02.84

5 CLAY, ISAAC Col. Academy 1:03.44

JENSON, TEDDY Liberty Union NT

HENDERLY, EDDIE Liberty Union NT

JAMES, CARSON Col. Academy NT

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ARNOLD, ZOYA Col. Academy 50.07 6

2 LOWRIE, ELLA Col. Academy 53.27 4

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 SCHROEDER, ELEANOR Col. Academy 57.19 3

4 THOMAS, REAGAN Liberty Union 1:01.48 2

5 MCCLEESE, M.J. Liberty Union 1:05.88 1

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POPP, MAX Col. Academy 51.14 6

2 MAISH, STAVROS Col. Academy 54.42 4

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEWIS, OLIVIA Col. Academy 2:38.55 6

2 STEVENS, CLARA Col. Academy 2:47.34 4

3 HINDS, CAITLYNN Col. Academy 2:54.21 3

4 LEWIS, FAITH Tree of Life Christi 3:02.84 2

5 HENDERSHOT, EMILY Liberty Union 3:11.09 1

6 KESSLER, ASHLEY Liberty Union 3:24.18

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JENSON, TEDDY Liberty Union 2:12.13 6

2 TIGHE, CONNER Liberty Union 2:19.36 4

3 BALALOSKI, ALEKSANDAR Col. Academy 2:21.18 3

4 HAMMOND, JONATHON Col. Academy 2:25.05 2

5 WANG, KEVIN Col. Academy 2:25.54 1

6 STOKES, DREW Col. Academy 2:26.23

7 AEBI, GABRIEL Col. Academy 2:27.46

8 CRUZ, JON Tree of Life Christi 2:29.63

9 CHABOT, BAILEY Liberty Union 2:33.85

10 MENZEL, ZANDER Liberty Union 2:37.31

11 HU-VAN REETH, ALEXANDER Col. Academy 2:38.37

12 DOERSAM, DERECK Liberty Union 2:41.66

13 COUSIN, OWEN Tree of Life Christi 2:42.86

14 BRISTOL, DORIAN Col. Academy 2:46.78

15 STOUGHTON, CHARLIE Col. Academy 2:47.03

JONES, JOSH Liberty Union NT

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICE, MAKAYLA Liberty Union 29.46  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 ALAHAKOON, IRENA Col. Academy 29.49  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 WHITSON, SAMANTHA Col. Academy 30.81  (NW) 2(1) 3

4 LUNDBERG, LILIANA Col. Academy 30.83  (NW) 2(2) 2

5 MIZE, CAROLINA Col. Academy 31.68  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 JACKSON, KENNEDY Col. Academy 31.70  (NW) 3(3)

7 BLOWERS, KIT Liberty Union 32.72  (NW) 2(3)

8 MORRIS, KYLEY Liberty Union 32.83  (NW) 1(2)
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 LEE, STELLA Col. Academy 33.04  (NW) 2(4)

10 DEVOE, PAIGE Liberty Union 33.39  (NW) 3(4)

11 KITSMILLER, MOLLY Liberty Union 33.48  (NW) 2(5)

12 THOMAS, REAGAN Liberty Union 33.70  (NW) 2(6)

13 MORRIS, JOURNEY Liberty Union 33.77  (NW) 1(3)

14 PHILIP, GRACE Col. Academy 34.26  (NW) 2(7)

15 ARORA, ALISHA AA Col. Academy 35.45  (NW) 2(8)

16 PRALL, LAUREN Col. Academy 36.65  (NW) 1(4)

LEE, JENNIFER Col. Academy NT  (NW) 1

LANE, GIANA Tree of Life Christi NT  (NW) 3

KIM, NINA Col. Academy NT  (NW) 3

KING, KAYLA Tree of Life Christi NT  (NW) 3

FRICKEL, SAMANTHA Col. Academy NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MIZE, CAROLINA Col. Academy 31.68

2 MORRIS, KYLEY Liberty Union 32.83

3 MORRIS, JOURNEY Liberty Union 33.77

4 PRALL, LAUREN Col. Academy 36.65

LEE, JENNIFER Col. Academy NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITSON, SAMANTHA Col. Academy 30.81

2 LUNDBERG, LILIANA Col. Academy 30.83

3 BLOWERS, KIT Liberty Union 32.72

4 LEE, STELLA Col. Academy 33.04

5 KITSMILLER, MOLLY Liberty Union 33.48

6 THOMAS, REAGAN Liberty Union 33.70

7 PHILIP, GRACE Col. Academy 34.26

8 ARORA, ALISHA AA Col. Academy 35.45

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICE, MAKAYLA Liberty Union 29.46

2 ALAHAKOON, IRENA Col. Academy 29.49

3 JACKSON, KENNEDY Col. Academy 31.70

4 DEVOE, PAIGE Liberty Union 33.39

LANE, GIANA Tree of Life Christi NT

KIM, NINA Col. Academy NT

KING, KAYLA Tree of Life Christi NT

FRICKEL, SAMANTHA Col. Academy NT

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OPPONG, GABE Tree of Life Christi 24.46  (NW) 3(1) 6

2 JAMES, CARTER Col. Academy 24.53  (NW) 3(2) 4

3 KIM, ZECH Col. Academy 25.22  (NW) 3(3) 3

4 FARAQUARSON, TAHIR Tree of Life Christi 26.14  (NW) 3(4) 2

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 DALEY-MERZ, KALEB Tree of Life Christi 26.43  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 HENDERLY, EDDIE Liberty Union 26.44  (NW) 1(1)

7 MAISH, STAVROS Col. Academy 27.62  (NW) 2(1)

8 JEON, JOSH Tree of Life Christi 27.71  (NW) 3(6)

9 CLAY, ISAAC Col. Academy 27.75  (NW) 2(2)

10 ROLES, KIRBY Gilead Christian 28.13  (NW) 2(3)

11 ULBRICH, ABRAHAM Col. Academy 28.67  (NW) 2(4)

12 RAIMONDO, MICHAEL Col. Academy 28.93  (NW) 2(5)

13 VACCA, EDDIE Liberty Union 29.61  (NW) 1(2)

14 WILLIAMS, LOGAN Liberty Union 29.91  (NW) 2(6)

15 JAGARAPU, AKSJAH Col. Academy 30.81  (NW) 2(7)

16 PRICE, MICHAEL Gilead Christian 33.10  (NW) 1(3)

CRAFT, CADE Liberty Union NT  (NW) 1

SEYMORE, JACKSON Col. Academy NT  (NW) 1

JOHNSON, ALEX Liberty Union NT  (NW) 1

HINTON, CHASE Liberty Union NT  (NW) 1

SILVER, ANDREW Col. Academy NT  (NW) 2

ERIBO, GABRIEL Col. Academy NT  (NW) 3

JAMES, CARSON Col. Academy NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENDERLY, EDDIE Liberty Union 26.44

2 VACCA, EDDIE Liberty Union 29.61

3 PRICE, MICHAEL Gilead Christian 33.10

CRAFT, CADE Liberty Union NT

SEYMORE, JACKSON Col. Academy NT

JOHNSON, ALEX Liberty Union NT

HINTON, CHASE Liberty Union NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAISH, STAVROS Col. Academy 27.62

2 CLAY, ISAAC Col. Academy 27.75

3 ROLES, KIRBY Gilead Christian 28.13

4 ULBRICH, ABRAHAM Col. Academy 28.67

5 RAIMONDO, MICHAEL Col. Academy 28.93

6 WILLIAMS, LOGAN Liberty Union 29.91

7 JAGARAPU, AKSJAH Col. Academy 30.81

SILVER, ANDREW Col. Academy NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 OPPONG, GABE Tree of Life Christi 24.46

2 JAMES, CARTER Col. Academy 24.53

3 KIM, ZECH Col. Academy 25.22

4 FARAQUARSON, TAHIR Tree of Life Christi 26.14

5 DALEY-MERZ, KALEB Tree of Life Christi 26.43

6 JEON, JOSH Tree of Life Christi 27.71
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

ERIBO, GABRIEL Col. Academy NT

JAMES, CARSON Col. Academy NT

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SPONSELLER, ALISON Liberty Union 14:02.96 6

2 DEVORE, JULIA Col. Academy 14:38.49 4

3 CHABOT, HEIDI Liberty Union 15:03.42 3

LEWIS, FAITH Tree of Life Christi NT

LICHTEN, SOPHIA Col. Academy NT

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 YATES, GUNNER Liberty Union 11:10.93 6

2 SCHEHL, ELLIOTT Col. Academy 11:47.15 4

3 WRIGHT, STEPHEN Col. Academy 12:55.68 3

TOLLIVER, MATTHEW Col. Academy NT

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Col. Academy (A) 4:57.28 6

2 Col. Academy (B) 5:03.86 4

3 Liberty Union (A) 5:31.19 2

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty Union (A) 3:50.48 6

2 Col. Academy (A) 3:57.46 4

3 Liberty Union (B) 4:29.88 2

Tree of Life Christian (A) NT

#25 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COTTON, NATALIE Liberty Union 4' 8" 6

2 SCHMAUCH, MCKENZIE Liberty Union 4' 6" 4

3 LUNDBERG, LILIANA Col. Academy 4' 6" 3

4 LOVE, MORGAN Liberty Union 4' 6" 2

5 GREEN, ALLYSON Gilead Christian 3' 6" 1

#26 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SHOOK, NOAH Liberty Union 5' 6" 6

HEYWOOD, CHARLIE Col. Academy NH

#27 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LANE, GIANA Tree of Life Christi 15' 9"  (NW) 6

2 RICE, MAKAYLA Liberty Union 14' 6"  (NW) 4

#27 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 SCHROEDER, ELEANOR Col. Academy 13' 5"  (NW) 3

4 LOVE, MORGAN Liberty Union 13' 13 /4  (NW) 2

5 KITSMILLER, MOLLY Liberty Union 12' 91 /2  (NW) 1

6 MAYS, ASHLYN Liberty Union 11' 91 /4  (NW)

7 BREKER, BETHANY Gilead Christian 11' 91 /4  (NW)

8 FITZPATRICK, KAY Gilead Christian 9' 61 /2  (NW)

#28 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JEON, JOSH Tree of Life Christi 16' 51 /4  (NW) 6

2 AEBI, GABRIEL Col. Academy 15' 11"  (NW) 4

3 ROLES, KIRBY Gilead Christian 14' 81 /4  (NW) 3

4 ULBRICH, ABRAHAM Col. Academy 14' 51 /2  (NW) 2

5 WILLIAMS, LOGAN Liberty Union 13' 41 /2  (NW) 1

6 VACCA, EDDIE Liberty Union 12' 11"  (NW)

7 HINTON, CHASE Liberty Union 12' 91 /2  (NW)

8 MENZEL, ZANDER Liberty Union 12' 71 /2  (NW)

JOHNSON, ALEX Liberty Union NM  (NW)

HOWELL, SAM Liberty Union NM  (NW)

#29 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AUBERY, KATHERINE Liberty Union 31' 2" 6

2 HOWELL, GABBY Liberty Union 29' 23 /4 4

3 SUTHERLAND, LINDSAY Col. Academy 26' 31 /4 3

4 RAIKEN, VICTORIA Col. Academy 24' 2" 2

5 MILLER, DANIELLE Liberty Union 22' 9" 1

6 WHITE, CHLOE Liberty Union 20' 3"

7 MORRIS, JOURNEY Liberty Union 20' 2"

8 FITZPATRICK, EMMA Gilead Christian 18' 7"

9 CHAFFIN, ZOEY Liberty Union 16' 01 /2

10 FITZPATRICK, KAY Gilead Christian 14' 01 /2

TOMMY, YASSAH Col. Academy NM

SUN, REBECCA Col. Academy NM

SUTHERLAND, ALLISON Col. Academy NM

BLACKSTONE, EMILY Liberty Union NM

#30 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLACKSTONE, NICK Liberty Union 42' 41 /2 6

2 MCCLASKY, SLADE Liberty Union 40' 2" 4

3 MCKINNLEY, KEEGAN Liberty Union 37' 2" 3

4 LORTZ, AARON Liberty Union 37' 0" 2

5 SULLIVAN, EZRA Tree of Life Christi 32' 9" 1

6 ANASIS, BENJAMIN Col. Academy 32' 01 /2

7 JAMES, CARTER Col. Academy 30' 6"

8 PROVENS, PRESTON Liberty Union 28' 3"
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#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 CHERRY, JONATHAN Liberty Union 27' 0"

10 INFANTINO, CHRISTIAN Col. Academy 22' 71 /2

WADDEL, RYAN Liberty Union NM

LAGMAY, ISAAC Liberty Union NM

DRAY, ZACH Liberty Union NM

#31 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, DANIELLE Liberty Union 86' 7" 6

2 SUTHERLAND, LINDSAY Col. Academy 86' 6" 4

3 RAIKEN, VICTORIA Col. Academy 69' 6" 3

4 HOWELL, GABBY Liberty Union 64' 0" 2

5 AUBERY, KATHERINE Liberty Union 62' 1" 1

6 BREKER, BETHANY Gilead Christian 62' 1"

7 MORRIS, JOURNEY Liberty Union 59' 10"

8 WHITE, CHLOE Liberty Union 57' 1"

9 JONES, SAMMY Liberty Union 48' 6"

10 FITZPATRICK, EMMA Gilead Christian 46' 8"

11 CHAFFIN, ZOEY Liberty Union 44' 5"

SUTHERLAND, ALLISON Col. Academy NM

SUN, REBECCA Col. Academy NM

TOMMY, YASSAH Col. Academy NM

BLACKSTONE, EMILY Liberty Union NM

#32 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLACKSTONE, NICK Liberty Union 118' 7" 6

2 MCCLASKY, SLADE Liberty Union 97' 0" 4

3 ANASIS, BENJAMIN Col. Academy 93' 11" 3

4 LORTZ, AARON Liberty Union 82' 1" 2

5 MCKINNLEY, KEEGAN Liberty Union 76' 0" 1

6 WADDEL, RYAN Liberty Union 71' 1"

7 ROLES, KIRBY Gilead Christian 63' 7"

8 PROVENS, PRESTON Liberty Union 61' 7"

9 CHERRY, JONATHAN Liberty Union 59' 6"

10 PRICE, MICHAEL Gilead Christian 47' 1"

SULLIVAN, EZRA Tree of Life Christi NM

MUMMEY, JULIAN Liberty Union NM

DRAY, ZACH Liberty Union NM

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Liberty Union LIBU 88

2 Col. Academy CACA 67

3 Tree of Life Christian CTLC 33

4 Gilead Christian GILC 6

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Col. Academy CACA 105

2 Liberty Union LIBU 92

3 Tree of Life Christian CTLC 18

4 Gilead Christian GILC 9

2022 COLUMBUS ACADEMY VARSITY TRACK & FIELD
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Mike Marsh Track
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